
Tweedaagse van de Veluwe - Dag 1
Kootwijkerzand 30.10.2021

argus

Jakob VAN DER KLEIJ
hamok
Omloop : H-10
Afstand : 2900m
Tijd : 0:32:33 (11'13"/km)

4/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Tom MAYERES 0:24:53
2. Alec VAN DER BURGT 0:28:53
3. Mees SWINKELS 0:29:20

1. 75 00:04:22 281m 15'32"/km
2. 31 00:02:00 00:06:22 216m 9'16"/km
3. 78 00:06:00 00:12:22 285m 21'03"/km
4. 79 00:07:07 00:19:29 559m 12'44"/km
5. 80 00:02:35 00:22:04 275m 9'24"/km
6. 82 00:02:23 00:24:27 307m 7'46"/km
7. 83 00:01:50 00:26:17 275m 6'40"/km
8. 68 00:01:46 00:28:03 159m 11'07"/km
9. 81 00:02:20 00:30:23 211m 11'04"/km

10. 999 00:02:10 00:32:33 346m 6'16"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3582
https://www.helga-o.com

